Releases - July 23, 2013

DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

234225
260800
120895
202480
135518
182777
242016
260968
188101
229166
261593

Bartley
Caldwell
Johnson
Jordan
Kerr
Martin
Menefee
Purvis
Roberts
Sparks
White

Pamela
Marion
Jeralon
Waynetta
Barry
Shawna
John
Jimmy
Juan
Jordan
Rebecca

R

Rene
A

Douglas

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Released From

Western KY Corr. Complex
Transitions, Ashland

Green River Corr. Complex
Western KY Corr. Complex
Green River Corr. Complex
Western KY Corr. Complex
Northpoint Training Center
Montgomery County Jail
Fayette County Det. Cntr
Western KY Corr. Complex
KCIW Assessment

Highest Felony Class
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)

Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)

Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)

Py



