DOC#	Last Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
234225	Bartley	Pamela		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Western KY Corr. Complex	Class C (5 - 10 years)
260800	Caldwell	Marion	R	Shock Probation Began - In State	Transitions, Ashland	Class C (5 - 10 years)
120895	Johnson	Jeralon		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Green River Corr. Complex	Class C (5 - 10 years)
202480	Jordan	Waynetta		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Western KY Corr. Complex	Class C (5 - 10 years)
135518	Kerr	Barry		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Green River Corr. Complex	Class C (5 - 10 years)
182777	Martin	Shawna	Rene	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Western KY Corr. Complex	Class D (1 - 5 years)
242016	Menefee	John	Α	Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State	Northpoint Training Center	Class C (5 - 10 years)
260968	Purvis	Jimmy		Shock Probation Began - In State	Montgomery County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
188101	Roberts	Juan	Douglas	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Fayette County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
229166	Sparks	Jordan		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Western KY Corr. Complex	Class C (5 - 10 years)
261593	White	Rebecca		Shock Probation Began - In State	KCIW Assessment	Class C (5 - 10 years)